wries! COMMERCIAL PRICE LIST

Trailers
FLATBED, GENERAL PURPOSE, TIPPER AND PLANT TRAILERS




FLATBED TRAIL
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LT Series
LT85 2000kg  145R10C
LT105 2000kg  145R10C
LT125 2000kg  145R10C
LT106 2000kg  145R10C
LT126 2000kg | 145R10C
LT146 2000kg  145R10C
LM 5-Series
LM85 2700kg | 195/60R12C
LM105 2700kg | 195/60R12C
LM125 2700kg | 195/60R12C
3500kg Gross version available for additional £160
LM é6-Series
LM106 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM126 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM146 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM166 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM186 3500kg | 195/60R12C
Tri-Axle version on 12/, 14', 16', & 18' models for additional
LM 7-Series
LM127 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM147 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM167 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM187 3500kg | 195/60R12C

Tri-Axle version on 14, 16', & 18' models for additional £445

Beavertail Trailers

LT146/B 2000kg | 145R10C
LM14¢6/B 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM147/B 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM166/B 3500kg | 195/60R12C
LM167/B 3500kg | 195/60R12C
Tilt-Bed

CT166' 3500kg | 195/60R12C
CT167' 3500kg | 195/60R12C

Extra high ramps (3' High) - CT166 £140 - CT167 £160

Delivery Charge to UK
Mainland Distributor

£75
£75
£75
£75
£75

£75
£75
£75

£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£445

£75
£75
£75
£75

£75
£75
£75
£75
£75

£75
£75

Trailer fitted with Resin
Coated Plywood Platform

£1,510
£1,650
£1,725
£1,745
£1,830
£1,915

£1,655
£1,805
£1,875

£1,995
£2,080
£2,165
£2,320
£2,555

£2,360
£2,490
£2,660
£3,010

£2,115
£2,365
£2,600
£2,520
£2,770

£2,925
£3,440

Aluminium Treadplate

Floor Covering

£150
£195
£235

£235
£280
£330
£370
£425

£330
£375
£415
£480

£380
£380
£430
£425
£485

£415
£485

Removable Headboard,
Dropsides & Tailboard

£230
£300
£330

£315
£340
£360
£395
£450

£360
£385
£440
£495

£405'
£405'
£430'
£480'
£500"

£330*
£350*

“RS

Dropside Fittings

Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std

£100**
£100**
£100**
£100**
£100**

Std
Std

Removable Headboard

£70
£75
£75
£80
£80
£80

£70
£75
£75

£80
£80
£80
£80
£80

£95
£95
£95
£95

£80
£80
£95
£80
£95

£80
£95

Removable Ladder Rack
(Headboard Required)

£55

£55
£60
£60
£60

£55
£55
£55

£60
£60
£60
£60
£60

£75
£75
£75

£60

£75
£60
£75

£60
£75

1.8m/6’ Long Perforated Galvanized
Steel Skids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)

£205
£205
£205
£205
£205
£205

£205
£205
£205

£205
£205
£205
£205
£205

£205
£205
£205
£205

£205
£205
£205
£205
£205

Skids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)

1.8m/6’ Long Aluminium

£340
£340
£340

£340
£340
£340
£340
£340

£340
£340
£340
£340

£340
£340
£340
£340
£340

2.4m/8' Long Perforated Galvanized Steel
Skids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)

£240
£240
£240

£240
£240
£240
£240
£240

£240
£240
£240
£240

Skids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)

2.4m/8’ Long Aluminium

£395
£395
£395
£395
£395

£395
£395
£395

£395
£395
E595
£395
£395

£395
£395
£395
£395

Weldmesh Panelled
Side Extensions

£335"
£455"
£495"

£470"
£505"
£520"
£545"
£635"

£520"
£545"
£575"
£670"

£545%**
£575%**

Recessed Lashing Ring

(Pair)

£25
£25
£25
£25

£25

£25
£25
£25

£25
£25
£25
£25
£25

£25
£25
£25

£25

£25
£25
£25

6’ Full Width Loading Ramp
(Including Prop Stands)

£385
£385
£385
£405
£405
£405

£385
£385
£385

£405
£405
£405
£405
£405

£480
£480
£480
£480

£420
£420
£480
£420
£480

Mud Flaps

£20
£20
£20

£20
£20
£20
£20
£20

£20
£20
£20
£20

£20
£20
£20
£20
£20

£20
£20

Prop Stands

£55
£55
£55
£55
£55

£55
£55
£55

£55
£55
£55
£55
£55

£55
£55
£55
£55

£55
£55
£55
£55
£55

Trailer Aid

£35
£35
£35

£35
£35
£35
£35
£35

£35
£35
£35
£35

£35
£35
£35
£35
£35

£35
£35

Coupling Head
Security Lock

£95
£95
£95
£95

£95
£95
£95

£95
£95
£95
£95
£95

£95
£95
£95
£95

£95
£95
£95
£95
£95

£95
£95

Powerful new electric Superwinch
option, ask you local distributor for details.

Other Optional Extras

Manual Winch 2000kg £265 (Includes Bracket)
Manual Winch 3000kg £315 (Includes Bracket)
Electric Superwinch S4000 £345 (winch only)
Electric Superwinch S4000 £595 (including Bracket,
Battery and all connections)

Ratchet Strap (3 metres) £15

Ratchet Strap (8 metres) £20

*  Excludes tailboard: a standard ramp (1') is included

within the trailer price.
Must be specified at time of order, requires
dropside fittings.
Dropside Fittings - Must be specified at time of order,
factory fit only.
*** Deduct £50 for Mesh sides if trailer ordered with
3'high rear ramp.
it Headboard, dropsides and tailboard required to
fit meshsides.
#  Manual winches not available on CT models.

ok

TSix new tiltbed models are now available
in a range of four lengths, two of which
come in tri-axle versions and all offer a
generous width of 2100mm (6'10"). These
are ideal for a variety of vehicles including
excavators and rollers. Please see our
dedicated titlbed brochure for more details.



GENERAL PURPOSE TRAILERS
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GD 4-Series
GDé4 Single Axle* 1400kg  165R13C £75 |£1,135 £1,275| £105 £45 £305 £245 Std - - £25 - - £265 - £95 £25
GD84 Single Axle* 1400kg  165R13C £75 |£1,195 £1,335 | £140 £45 £340 £280 Std - - 875 - - £265 - £95 £25
GD84 Single Axle* 1500kg  175/75R16C | £75 |£1,345 £1,485 £140 £45 £340 £280 Std - - £25 - - £265 - £95 £25
GD84 Single Axle* 1500kg = 6.50R16C £75 |£1,410 £1,550  £140 £45 £340 £280 Std - - £25 - - £265 - £95 £25
GD84* 2700kg | 165R13C £75 |£1,475 £1,610 £140 £45 £340 £280 £45 - - £25 £35 - £265 £315 £95 £25
GD 5-Series
GD85 Single Axle* 1400kg  165R13C £75 |£1,270 £1,460  <£170 £50 £355 £295 Std - - 875 - - £265 - £95 £25
GD85* 2700kg | 165R13C £75 |£1,530 £1,720 £170 £50 £355 £295 £45 - - £25 £35 - £265 ESL5) £95 £25
GD105 2700kg  165R13C £75 | £1,690 £1,875| £215 £50 £400 £340 £45 - - £25 £35 - £265 £315 £95 £25
GD125 2700kg | 165R13C £75 |£1,750 £1,940 £260 £50 £440 £380 £45 - - £25 £35 - £265 £315 £95 £25
GD é6-Series
GD106 2700kg  165R13C £75 |£1,890 £2,145 | £235 855 £410 £350 £45 - - 875 £35 - £265 £315 £95 £25
GD126 2700kg | 165R13C £75 |£2,115 £2,370 £285 £55 £455 £390 £45 - - £25 £35 - £265 ES15) £95 £25
*Canopies are available for these models. All GD trailers are available with a manual winch option,
Please refer to our dedicated canopy brochure for more details. please contact your nearest distributor for more details.
** Ramp also available as solid Aluminium Ramp for additional £60
TT Series
TT85 (Manual Pump) 2700kg 165R13C £75 £2,290 - £170***|  Std £355 - - - - £25 £35 - - - £95 £25
TT85E Power-Tip 2700kg 165R13C £75 £2,645 - £170***|  Std £355 - - - - £25 £35 £455 - - £95 £25
TT105 Power-Tip 3500kg 195/60R12C| £75 £3,370 - Std*** | Std £455 - £55 £240 £395 575 £35 £455 - - £95 £25
TT126 Power-Tip 3500kg 195/60R12C| £75 £3,770 - Std*** | Std £505 - £55 £240 | £395 025) £35 £455 - - £95 525)

Other Optional Extras
Ratchet Strap (3 metres) £15
Ratchet Strap (8 metres) £20

Optional accessories have been priced as factory fit items, ordered with
your trailer. If ordered at a later date, your distributor may need to fit the
items, which could result in fitting charges being incurred.

***P|ain Aluminium Covering




PLANT TRAIL

GX Series

GX84 Skids

GX84 Ramp

GX85 Skids

GX85 Ramp

GX105 Skids

GX105 Ramp

GX105 H/D Skids
GX105 H/D Ramp
GX125 H/D Skids
GX125 H/D Ramp
GX106 Skids

GX106 Ramp
GX126 Skids

GX126 Ramp
GX126 Tri-Axle Skids
GX126 Tri-Axle Ramp

GH-Series
GHé4
GH94
GH94 BT
GH1054

GP-Low Sides
GP106 Skids

GP106 Ramp

GP126 Skids

GP126 Ramp

GP126 Tri-Axle Skids
GP126 Tri-Axle Ramp
GP146 Tri-Axle Skids
GP146 Tri-Axle Ramp

GP-High Sides
GP106H Skids

GP106H Ramp
GP126H Skids
GP126H Ramp
GP126H Tri-Axle Skids
GP126H Tri-Axle Ramp
GP146H Tri-Axle Skids
GP146H Tri-Axle Ramp

Maximum Gross Weight

2700kg
2700kg
2700kg
2700kg
2700kg
2700kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg

1500kg
2700kg
2700kg
3500kg

3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg

3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg

Delivery Charge to UK
Mainland Distributor

£75
£75
£75
£75

£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£75

£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£75

£75

165R13C Tyres

£1,830
£1,830
£2,005
£2,055
£2,095
£2,165

155/70R12C Tyres

£2,245
£2,310
£2,355
£2,420
£2,305
£2,380
£2,470
£2,545
£2,915
£2,990

£2,460
£2,525
£2,590
£2,650
£3,045
£3,100
£3,170
£3,225

£2,590
£2,650
£2,720
£2,780
£3,170
£3,225
£3,325
£3,375

195/60R12C Tyres

£2,510
£2,575
£2,640
£2,700
£3,090
£3,145
£3,220
£3,275

£2,640
£2,700
£2,765
£2,825
£3,220
£3,275
£3,365
£3,415

195/55R10C Tyres

£1,395
£1,715

175/75R16C Tyres

£2,595
£2,660
£2,725
£2,785
£3,180
£3,230
£3,315
£3,365

£2,725
£2,785
£2,860
£2,915
£3,315
£3,365
£3,460
£3,505

“RS

185/70R13C Tyres

6.50R16C Tyres

£2,710
£2,770
£2,835
£2,895

£2,835
£2,895
£2,970
£3,030

Aluminium Treadplate

Floor Covering

£140
£140
£170
£170
£210
£210
£210
£210
£260
£260
£255
£255
£300
£300
£300
£300

£100
£180
£190
£250

£255
£255
£305
£305
£305
£305
£360
£360

£255
£255
£305
£305
£305
£305
£360
£360

Weldmesh Panelled
Side Extensions

£280
£295
£340
£340
£330
£350
£380

£380

£350
£390

£390

Ladder Rack

£55
£55
£55
£55
£55
£55
£55
£55

Integral Ramp/Skid
Support System

Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Bucket Rest

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

£60
£60
£60
£60
£60
£60
£60
£60

Integral Lashing Points

(Fitted to Chassis)

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Recessed Lashing Ring

£25#
£25#
£25#
£25#
£25#
£25#
£25#
£25#

Std##
Std##
Std##
Std##
Std##
Std##
Std##
Std##

Filled in Sides

Std
Std
Std
Std

£145%
£145%
£160*
£160*
£160*
£160*
£170%
£170%

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Spare Wheel and Carrier

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
£105
£70
£120

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Coupling Head
Security Lock

£95
£95
£95
£95

£95
£95
£95
£95
£95
£95

£95

£95
£95
£95
£95
£95

£95
£95

Trailer Aid

£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35

£35
£35
£35

£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35

£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35

Other Optional Extras
Load Restraining Strap (3 metres) £15
Knife Edge for GX range available - £35 for all sizes

Optional accessories have been priced as factory fit items,
ordered with your trailer. If ordered at a later date, your
distributor may need to fit the items, which will result in
fitting charges being incurred.

Standard ramp and skid length for the GX & GP models = 4
For 6' skids add £75 to price of 4' skids for GX & GP Range
For é' ramps add £105 to price of 4' ramp for GX & GP Range

* Includes three pairs of recessed lashing rings

# A minimum of 3 pairs of lashing points are fitted as
standard to the chassis
## 2 pairs of recessed lashing rings fitted as standard

LED light options are available on many GX and all GH
trailers -ask Distributors for more information

Winches available on many models, ask your local distributor
for more information

Prices are ex-works and are subject to delivery charges and
the VAT rate applicable at the date of supply.

All trailers are twin axle unless stated otherwise. Coupling
locks and wheel clamps can be supplied for all trailer
models. Prices on application.

Dimensions and weights are given as a guide only. We

reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.

© Ifor Williams Trailers Ltd 2011. All rights reserved.

Ifor Williams

IFOR WILLIAMS TRAILERS LTD
Cynwyd, Corwen, Denbighshire LL21 OLB
Telephone +44 (0)1490 412527

sales@iwt.co.uk

www.iwt.co.uk 04/11



