



COMMERCIAL PRICE LIST

FLATBED, GENERAL PURPOSE, TIPPER AND PLANT TRAILERS

FLATBED TRAILERS

	Maximum Gross Weight	Тутеѕ	Delivery Charge to UK Mainland Distributor	Trailer fitted with Resin Coated Plywood Platform	Aluminium Treadplate Floor Covering	Removable Headboard, Dropsides & Tailboard	Dropside Fittings	Removable Headboard	Removable Ladder Rack (Headboard Required)	1.8m/6' Long Perforated Galvanized Steel Skids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)	1.8m/6' Long Aluminium Skids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)	2.4m/8' Long Perforated Galvanized Steel Slids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)	2.4m/8' Long Aluminium Skids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)	Weldmesh Panelled Side Extensions	Recessed Lashing Ring (Pair)	6' Full Width Loading Ramp (Including Prop Stands)	Mud Flaps	Prop Stands	Trailer Aid	Coupling Head Security Lock
LT Series																				
LT85	2000kg	145R10C	£75	£1,510	£150	£230	Std	£70	£55	£205	£340	-	-	£335 ^{††}	£25	£385	£20	£55	£35	£95
LT105	2000kg	145R10C	£75	£1,650	£195	£300	Std	£75	£55	£205	£340	£240	£395	£445 ^{††}	£25	£385	£20	£55	£35	£95
LT125	2000kg	145R10C	£75	£1,725	£235	£330	Std	£75	£55	£205	£340	£240	£395	£495 ^{††}	£25	£385	£20	£55	£35	£95
LT106	2000kg	145R10C	£75	£1,745	£235	£315	Std	083	£60	£205	£340	£240	£395	£470 ^{††}	£25	£405	£20	£55	£35	£95
LT126 LT146	2000kg	145R10C	£75	£1,830	£280 £330	£340	Std Std	£80 08£	£60	£205	£340 £340	£240	£395 £395	£505 ^{††}	£25 £25	£405 £405	£20 £20	£55 £55	£35 £35	£95 £95
LI140	2000kg	145R10C	2/3	£1,915	2000	£360	Sid	200	200	£205	2340	£240	2373	1520	123	1405	220	200	200	173
LM 5-Series																				
LM85	_	195/60R12C		£1,655	£150	£230	Std	£70	£55	£205	£340	£240	£395	£335 ^{††}	£25	£385	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM105	_	195/60R12C	£75	£1,805	£195	£300	Std	£75	£55	£205	£340	£240	£395	£455 ^{††}	£25	£385	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM125		195/60R12C	£75	£1,875	£235	£330	Std	£75	£55	£205	£340	£240	£395	£495 ^{††}	£25	£385	£20	£55	£35	£95
3500kg Gross version available LM 6-Series LM106		195/60R12C	£75	£1,995	£235	£315	Std	083	£60	£205	£340	£240	£395	£470 ^{††}	£25	£405	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM126	_	195/60R12C	£75	£2,080	£280	£340	Std	£80	£60	£205	£340	£240	£395	£505 ^{††}	£25	£405	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM146	_	195/60R12C	£75	£2,165	£330	£360	Std	£80	£60	£205	£340	£240	£395	£520 ^{††}	£25	£405	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM166	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£2,320	£370	£395	Std	£80	£60	£205	£340	£240	£395	£545 ^{††}	£25	£405	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM186	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£2,555	£425	£450	Std	08£	£60	£205	£340	£240	£395	£635 ^{††}	£25	£405	£20	£55	£35	£95
Tri-Axle version on 12', 14', 16', 8	k 18' models	for addition	al £445																	
LM 7-Series		1				1				ı		1		1		1		1		
LM127	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£2,360	£330	£360	Std	£95	£75	£205	£340	£240	£395	£520 ^{††}	£25	£480	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM147	_	195/60R12C	£75	£2,490	£375	£385	Std	£95	£75	£205	£340	£240	£395	£545 ^{††}	£25	£480	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM167	_	195/60R12C	£75	£2,660	£415	£440	Std	£95	£75	£205	£340	£240	£395	£575 ^{††}	£25	£480	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM187	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£3,010	£480	£495	Std	£95	£75	£205	£340	£240	£395	£670 ^{††}	£25	£480	£20	£55	£35	£95
Tri-Axle version on 14', 16', & 18' r	models for a	dditional £445	5																	
Beavertail Trailers		1				1				I		I		I		1				
LT146/B	2000kg	145R10C	£75	£2,115	£380	£405†	£100**	083	£60	£205	£340	_	_	_	£25	£420	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM146/B	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£2,365	£380	£405†	£100**	08£	260	£205	£340	-	-	-	£25	£420	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM147/B	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£2,600	£430	£430 [†]	£100**	£95	£75	£205	£340	-	-	-	£25	£480	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM166/B	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£2,520	£425	£480†	£100**	083	£60	£205	£340	-	-	-	£25	£420	£20	£55	£35	£95
LM167/B	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£2,770	£485	£500†	£100**	£95	£75	£205	£340	-	-	-	£25	£480	£20	£55	£35	£95
Tilt-Bed																				
CT166 [†]	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£2,925	£415	£330*	Std	£80	£60	_	_	_	_	£545***	£25	_	£20	_	£35	£95
CT167 [†]	_	195/60R12C	£75	£3,440	£485	£350*	Std	£95	£75	-	-	-	-	£575***	£25	-	£20	-	£35	£95



Powerful new electric Superwinch option, ask you local distributor for details.

Other Optional Extras

Manual Winch 2000kg £265 (Includes Bracket)
Manual Winch 3000kg £315 (Includes Bracket)
Electric Superwinch S4000 £345 (winch only)
Electric Superwinch S4000 £595 (including Bracket,
Battery and all connections)
Ratchet Strap (3 metres) £15
Ratchet Strap (8 metres) £20

- * Excludes tailboard: a standard ramp (1') is included within the trailer price.
- Must be specified at time of order, requires dropside fittings.
- ** Dropside Fittings Must be specified at time of order, factory fit only.
- *** Deduct £50 for Mesh sides if trailer ordered with 3' high rear ramp.
- # Headboard, dropsides and tailboard required to fit meshsides.
- # Manual winches not available on CT models.

†Six new tiltbed models are now available in a range of four lengths, two of which come in tri-axle versions and all offer a generous width of 2100mm (6'10"). These are ideal for a variety of vehicles including excavators and rollers. Please see our dedicated titlbed brochure for more details.

GENERAL PURPOSE TRAILERS

	Maximum Gross Weight	Тутеѕ	Delivery Charge to UK Mainland Distributor	Trailer with Tailboard	Trailer with Loading Ramp**	Aluminium Treadplate Floor Covering	Removable Ladder Rack	Weldmesh Panelled Side Extensions (Tailboard Models)	Weldmesh Panelled Side Extensions (Ramp Models)	Prop Stands (Pair)	2.4m/8' Long Perforated Galvanized Steel Skids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)	2.4m/8' Long Aluminium Skids (Pair) (Including Prop Stands)	Recessed Lashing Ring (Pair)	Trailer Aid	Electric Winch and Bracket	2 Tonne Manual Winch (including Bracket)	3 tonne manual winch (including bracket)	Coupling Head Security Lock	Wheel Chock Kit (includes holder)
GD 4-Series																			
GD64 Single Axle*	1400kg	165R13C	£75	£1,135	£1,275	£105	£45	£305	£245	Std	-	-	£25	-	-	£265	-	£95	£25
GD84 Single Axle*	1400kg	165R13C	£75	£1,195	£1,335	£140	£45	£340	£280	Std	-	-	£25	-	-	£265	-	£95	£25
GD84 Single Axle*	1500kg	175/75R16C	£75	£1,345	£1,485	£140	£45	£340	£280	Std	-	-	£25	-	-	£265	-	£95	£25
GD84 Single Axle*	1500kg	6.50R16C	£75	£1,410	£1,550	£140	£45	£340	£280	Std	-	-	£25	-	-	£265	-	£95	£25
GD84*	2700kg	165R13C	£75	£1,475	£1,610	£140	£45	£340	£280	£45	-	-	£25	£35	-	£265	£315	£95	£25
GD 5-Series	1400ka	165R13C	£75	04 270	01.470	£170	£50	£355	£295	Std			£25			£265	_	£95	£25
GD85 Single Axle* GD85*	- 3		£75	£1,270			£50	£355	£295	£45	-	_	£25	£35	-			£95	£25
	2700kg	165R13C		£1,530		£170					-	_			-	£265	£315		
GD105	2700kg	165R13C	£75	£1,690		£215	£50	£400	£340	£45	-		£25	£35	-	£265	£315	£95	£25
GD125	2700kg	165R13C	£75	£1,750	£1,940	£260	£50	£440	£380	£45	-		£25	£35	-	£265	£315	£95	£25
GD 6-Series								1]		1					
GD106	2700kg	165R13C	£75	£1,890	£2,145	£235	£55	£410	£350	£45	_	_	£25	£35	-	£265	£315	£95	£25
GD126	2700kg	165R13C	£75	£2,115	£2,370	£285	£55	£455	£390	£45	_	_	£25	£35	-	£265	£315	£95	£25

All GD trailers are available with a manual winch option, please contact your nearest distributor for more details.

*Canopies are available for these models.

TIPPING TRAIL	TIPPING TRAILERS																		
TT Series																			
TT85 (Manual Pump)	2700kg	165R13C	£75	£2,290	-	£170***	Std	£355	-	-	-	-	£25	£35	-	-	-	£95	£25
TT85E Power-Tip	2700kg	165R13C	£75	£2,645	-	£170***	Std	£355	-	-	-	_	£25	£35	£455	-	-	£95	£25
TT105 Power-Tip	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£3,370	-	Std***	Std	£455	-	£55	£240	£395	£25	£35	£455	-	-	£95	£25
TT126 Power-Tip	3500kg	195/60R12C	£75	£3,770	-	Std***	Std	£505	_	£55	£240	£395	£25	£35	£455	-	-	£95	£25

Other Optional Extras

Ratchet Strap (3 metres) £15 Ratchet Strap (8 metres) £20

Optional accessories have been priced as factory fit items, ordered with your trailer. If ordered at a later date, your distributor may need to fit the items, which could result in fitting charges being incurred.





Please refer to our dedicated canopy brochure for more details.

** Ramp also available as solid Aluminium Ramp for additional £60

^{***}Plain Aluminium Covering

PLANT TRAILERS

	Maximum Gross Weight	Delivery Charge to UK Mainland Distributor	165R13C Tyres	155/70R12C Tyres	195/60R12C Tyres	195/55R10C Tyres	175/75R16C Tyres	185/70R13C Tyres	6.50R16C Tyres	Aluminium Treadplate Floor Covering	Weldmesh Panelled Side Extensions	Ladder Rack	Integral Ramp/Skid Support System	Bucket Rest	Integral Lashing Points (Fitted to Chassis)	Recessed Lashing Ring (Pair)	Filled in Sides	Spare Wheel and Carrier	Coupling Head Security Lock	Trailer Aid
GX Series																				
GX84 Skids	2700kg	£75	£1,830	-	-	-	-	-	-	£140	-	£45	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX84 Ramp	2700kg	£75	£1,830	-	-	-	-	-	-	£140	£280	£45	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX85 Skids	2700kg	£75	£2,005	-	-	-	-	-	-	£170	-	£50	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX85 Ramp	2700kg	£75	£2,055	-	-	-	-	-	-	£170	£295	£50	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX105 Skids	2700kg	£75	£2,095	-	-	-	-	-	-	£210	-	£50	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX105 Ramp	2700kg	£75	£2,165	-	-	-	-	-	-	£210	£340	£50	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX105 H/D Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£2,245	-	-	-	-	-	£210	-	£50	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX105 H/D Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£2,310	-	-	-	-	-	£210	£340	£50	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX125 H/D Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£2,355	-	-	-	-	-	£260	-	£50	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX125 H/D Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£2,420	-	-	-	-	-	£260	£380	£50	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX106 Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£2,305	-	-	-	-	-	£255	-	£55	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX106 Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£2,380	-	-	-	-	-	£255	£350	£55	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX126 Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£2,470	-	-	-	-	-	£300	-	£55	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX126 Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£2,545	-	-	-	-	-	£300	£380	£55	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX126 Tri-Axle Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£2,915	-	-	-	-	-	£300	-	£55	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GX126 Tri-Axle Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£2,990	-	-	-	-	-	£300	£380	£55	Std	Std	Std	£25#	Std	Std	£95	£35
GH-Series																				
GH64	1500kg	£75		_		£1,395		_		£100		_	Std	Std	Std		Std	Std	£95	
GH94	2700kg	£75	-	-	-	£1,715	-	-	-	£180	-	-	Std	Std	Std	-	Std	£105	£95	£35
GH94 BT	2700kg	£75	£1,630	-	-	£1,715	-	-	-	£190	-	-	Std	Std	Std	-	Std	£70	£95	£35
GH1054	3500kg	£75	-	-	-	-	-	£2,275	-	£250	-	-	Std	Std	Std	-	Std	£120	£95	£35
0111034	JJUUNG	273		-				22,275		2230			Siu	Siu	Siu		Siu	2120	273	233
GP-Low Sides																				
GP106 Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£2,460	£2,510	-	£2,595	-	£2,710	£255	-	-	Std	Std	Std	£25#	£145*	Std	£95	£35
GP106 Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£2,525	£2,575	-	£2,660	-	£2,770	£255	-	-	Std	Std	Std	£25#	£145*	Std	£95	£35
GP126 Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£2,590	£2,640	-	£2,725	-	£2,835	£305	-	-	Std	Std	Std	£25#	£160*	Std	£95	£35
GP126 Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£2,650	£2,700	-	£2,785	-	£2,895	£305	-	-	Std	Std	Std	£25#	£160*	Std	£95	£35
GP126 Tri-Axle Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£3,045	£3,090	-	£3,180	-	-	£305	-	-	Std	Std	Std	£25#	£160*	Std	£95	£35
GP126 Tri-Axle Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£3,100	£3,145	-	£3,230	-	-	£305	-	-	Std	Std	Std	£25#	£160*	Std	£95	£35
GP146 Tri-Axle Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£3,170	£3,220	-	£3,315	-	-	£360	-	-	Std	Std	Std	£25#	£170*	Std	£95	£35
GP146 Tri-Axle Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£3,225	£3,275	-	£3,365	-	-	£360	-	-	Std	Std	Std	£25#	£170*	Std	£95	£35
GP-High Sides																				
GP106H Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£2,590	£2,640	-	£2,725	-	£2,835	£255	-	£55	Std	£60	-	Std##	Std	Std	£95	£35
GP106H Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£2,650	£2,700	-	£2,785	-	£2,895	£255	£350	£55	Std	£60	-	Std##	Std	Std	£95	£35
GP126H Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£2,720	£2,765	-	£2,860	-	£2,970	£305	-	£55	Std	£60	-	Std##	Std	Std	£95	£35
GP126H Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£2,780	£2,825	-	£2,915	-	£3,030	£305	£390	£55	Std	£60	-	Std##	Std	Std	£95	£35
GP126H Tri-Axle Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£3,170	£3,220	-	£3,315	-	-	£305	-	£55	Std	£60	-	Std##	Std	Std	£95	£35
GP126H Tri-Axle Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£3,225	£3,275	-	£3,365	-	-	£305	£390	£55	Std	£60	-	Std##	Std	Std	£95	£35
GP146H Tri-Axle Skids	3500kg	£75	-	£3,325	£3,365	-	£3,460	-	-	£360	-	£55	Std	£60	-	Std##	Std	Std	£95	£35
GP146H Tri-Axle Ramp	3500kg	£75	-	£3,375	£3,415	-	£3,505	-	-	£360	-	£55	Std	£60	-	Std##	Std	Std	£95	£35

Other Optional Extras

Load Restraining Strap (3 metres) £15

Knife Edge for GX range available - £35 for all sizes

Optional accessories have been priced as factory fit items, ordered with your trailer. If ordered at a later date, your distributor may need to fit the items, which will result in fitting charges being incurred.

Standard ramp and skid length for the GX & GP models = 4' For 6' skids add £75 to price of 4' skids for GX & GP Range For 6' ramps add £105 to price of 4' ramp for GX & GP Range

- * Includes three pairs of recessed lashing rings
- # A minimum of 3 pairs of lashing points are fitted as standard to the chassis
- ## 2 pairs of recessed lashing rings fitted as standard

LED light options are available on many GX and all GH trailers -ask Distributors for more information

Winches available on many models, ask your local distributor for more information

Prices are ex-works and are subject to delivery charges and the VAT rate applicable at the date of supply.

All trailers are twin axle unless stated otherwise. Coupling locks and wheel clamps can be supplied for all trailer models. Prices on application.

Dimensions and weights are given as a guide only. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.

© Ifor Williams Trailers Ltd 2011. All rights reserved.



IFOR WILLIAMS TRAILERS LTD

Cynwyd, Corwen, Denbighshire LL21 0LB Telephone +44 (0)1490 412527

sales@iwt.co.uk

www.iwt.co.uk